
ANNUAL CONTRACT 

TABLE OF CONTENTS 

October 18, 2018 

  

  RFCA # 18-5249 

RFCA # 18-5249 

 

Contracts procured on the basis of low bid: 

A.  Bulk Jet A Fuel 

 

6100010342 IM 

 

Upon award through September 30, 2021 with 

two, one year renewal options 

 

 

 Epic Aviation 

 

Entire Bid  

 

Estimated Amount: $155,000.00 annually 

B. Automotive & Truck Spring Parts & Service 

 

6100010591 HH 

 

Upon award through December 31, 2021 with 

two, one-year renewal options 

 

 Ace Spring Service, Inc. 

 

Entire Bid  

 

Estimated Amount: $50,000.00 annually 

Amendments: 

C.  Common Use Passenger Processing System 

 

6100008601 MA 

 

March 1, 2018 through February 28, 2021, with 

two, one year renewal options 

 

 

 ARINC Incorporated 

 

Entire Bid  

 

Estimated Amount: $73,882.00 increase; 

$1,848,384.00 total contract value 

D.  Police Vehicle Graphic Kits, Emergency 

Equipment Parts, and Installation, Removal and 

Repair of Equipment  

 

6100002702 AAS 

 

Upon award through December 31, 2018  

 

 CDS Properties, dba Southwest Public Safety 

 

 

 

Entire Bid  

 

Estimated Amount: $450,000.00 for the term 

of the extension 

 


